	Электрички

Авангард
Ст. отправления
15-35
Серпухов

16-29
Серпухов

17-38
Серпухов

19-05
Серпухов
(до Царицыно)
19-28
Серпухов


	Расстояние

Точка

Прошли

Осталось

01

00,000

33,641

11KUP

07,239

26,401

DIN

16,440

17,201

31

20,864

12,776

37

23,643

09,998

45

26,700

06,941

I49

29,083

04,558

I54

32,036

01,605

I57

33,120

00,521




Авт. до ст. Серпухов, ост. «Данки» (1.9 км на юго-запад от т. DIN) - 12:54, 15:23, 16:19, 17:43.
Авт. до ст. Серпухов, ост. «Поворот на Арнеево» (450м на северо-восток от т. 31) - 12:59, 14:32, 15:03, 16:56, 17:26.
